
 
 

 

 

 

Proposed Berkshire Youth Symphony Orchestra Schedule 2024-25 
 

Please be aware that all the dates and times shown below are provisional only and 

are subject to change at a later date. 

 

BYSO WOOWDIND/BRASS/PERCUSSION AUDITIONS – 29th Sept & 6th Oct 2024 

 
 

AUTUMN  

 

Wednesday 30th October 2024 – All day BYSO rehearsal 

 

Thursday 31st October 2024 – All day BYSO rehearsal 

 

Friday 1st November 2024 – All day BYSO rehearsal  

 

(no rehearsal Saturday)  

 

Sunday 3rd November 2024 – JOINT BYSO & BYWO concert  

 
 

SPRING 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 – BYSO rehearsal – sectionals  

 

Saturday 5th April 2025 – All day BYSO rehearsal  

 

Sunday 6th April 2025 – All day BYSO rehearsal  

 

Monday 7th April 2025 – All day BYSO rehearsal and concert  

 

 

SUMMER 

 

Friday 18th July 2025 – BYSO rehearsal  

 

Saturday 19th July 2025 – All day BYSO rehearsal  

 

Sunday 20th July 2025 – All day BYSO rehearsal and concert 

 
 

 


